Thomasville City Schools

Catherine R. Gentry, Ed.D.
Superintendent

Board of Education:
James Carmichael, Chair
Cheryl Jefferies, Vice Chair
Kimberly Skeen
Dr. Dee Stokes
Judy Younts

November-December 2018

Board Time

(Informal, Individual or Paired Meeting Opportunities

11/16

11/19

11/20

12/3

12/6

12/7

12/11

12/17

12/18

3-4pm
5:30-6:30pm
8-9am
12:30-1:30pm
4-5om

5-6pm
6-7pm

8-9am
12-Tpm

12-Tpm

8-9am
5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

8-9am
12-Tpm
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